Nedis.com/VCBR110CF35
 Datasheet | Combi Floor Brush
Plastic | Universally applicable | 35 mm
Brand: Nedis  | Article number: VCBR110CF35  | Product EAN number: 5412810286089
 Product specifications
 Appliance  Cleaning
 Cleaning surface  Carpets
 Hard Floors
 Colour  Black
 Material  Plastic
 Material hair  Plastic
 Number of brush settings  2
 Number of products in package  1 pcs
 SmartLife  No
 Suitable for diameter of vacuum cleaner  35 mm
 Universally applicable  Yes
 Packaging information
Brand Nedis
Order code VCBR110CF35
EAN single product: 5412810286089
EAN Inner carton: 5412810474110
EAN Outer carton: 5412810447169
Packaging Header Card
Package contents Combi floor brush
Quantity L x W x H (mm) Weight
1 80 mm 215 mm 285 mm 415 g
6 310 mm 165 mm 515 mm 2820 g
24 540 mm 360 mm 635 mm 12720 g